
 

 

April 2022 

 

Dear Parents: 

 

As part of District 211's freshmen orientation program, Conant High School will offer a number of sessions this 

summer for the Class of 2026 and their parents.  Orientation sessions consist of a presentation by a member of 

the Conant student services department followed by a tour of the building.  Sessions are designed to provide 

students and families with a better understanding of curriculum, counseling services, four-year educational plans, 

school procedures and policies, activities, and other relevant topics. We highly recommend that you attend.  

Orientation sessions are scheduled for the following times. Please call the student services office at (847) 755-

3631 to reserve seats in one of the sessions. Space is limited; reservations are required. 

Morning 9:00-10:30am 

Thursday, June 9 

Tuesday, June 14 

Monday, June 27 

Wednesday, July 13 

Wednesday, July 20 

 

Afternoon 1:30-3:00pm 

Monday, June 13 

Thursday, June 23 

Wednesday, July 6 

Tuesday, July 12 

Monday, July 18 

Evening 6:00-7:30pm 

Wednesday, June 15 

Tuesday, June 21 

Thursday, July 7 

Monday, July 11 

Tuesday, July 19 

 

SAVE THE DATE!  The class of 2026 is invited to a kick-off event the evening of Friday, August 5.  Incoming 

freshmen will be greeted by members of several Conant student organizations. Details regarding this event will 

be released during the summer.  

SUMMER SCHOOL REGISTRATION REMINDER: Freshmen students may attend non-credit summer athletic camps 

until the school nurse approves their physical. Physical examinations are only valid if completed within the 

previous 13 months from the start of camp.  

Sincerely, 

 

 

 

Brigit Cain 

Director of Student Services 


